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INVESTOR AB SER. B

ISIN: SE001581

Overview
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Price
26.71 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-1.24% (-0.34)

SE0015811963
INVE B
Tradegate
EUR

Financial

Stock

81,872 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

26.62 EUR (200)
26.75 EUR (200)
27.11 EUR
27.11 EUR
26.585 EUR
27.045 EUR
26.70887 EUR
1,292

34,507.86

15

150

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

43
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WKN: 5679591
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202356035,257595295,257594791,257594429,257594112,257595095,172399282,172399286,172399322,202356034
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015811963&ID_NOTATION=71063540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aff64b6a5cfa00460b612ceecced4ce2a831ccb89c8d0debe1dd4c50142b1617&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=118e8abed51a02d5a&time=1726766755&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5f54bee25f3173c18e3295d83a80a41ef7e9a6e95bca42340bb679b7928564b&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8805054d15df2b90c&time=1726766755&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac9658cdfd0b83faf308f22da78cd9d39b0c93a4ca29dd78c64ae277f6c0a256&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=103a4269663ac4efd&time=1726766755&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc7c99b5c31731ec48f0438241d87bb884124e5fcda4bfbf721ddd78c55bb63d&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=20274084f12c66708&time=1726766755&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce09a48e1195836d8f48e774bc602c6a0176a3a4d8fcc1de5942fb24556309b7&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=12686587a678b5966&time=1726766755&tool=RSC

INVESTOR AB SER. B

Details

2024/09/18 16:43:18

Price
26.71 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.24% (-0.34)

ISIN SE0015811963
Symbol INVE B
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 81,872 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.62 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 26.75 EUR (200)
Open 27.11 EUR
High 27.11 EUR
Low 26.585 EUR
Close (prev. day) 27.045 EUR
VWAP 26.70887 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,292
Trading volume 34,507.86
Number of trades 15
Last size 150
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +12.55% +49.92% +38.51%
Perf (abs.) +3.02 +9.01 +7.52
Beta - - -
Volatility  19.19 19.20 26.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 16:43
09/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:31
09/18

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00
09/18

Munich 2024/ 08:33
09/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
26.71 EUR 0.03 15
26.645 EUR 0.00 10
302.00 SEK 785.01 12,552
26.99 EUR 0.00 1
189.28 SEK 0.00 1
2/4

26.67 EUR (5,056
26.13 EUR (4,202
25.39 EUR (6,535
22.61 EUR (4,812

27.16 EUR (2024/08/30

19.72 EUR (2024/01/17

27.16 EUR (2024/08/30

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
16.93 EUR (2023/10/26)


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71063540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3705513
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247962
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658131
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European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

09:38

08:03

21:52

17:44

17:44

16:31

18:46

26.83 EUR

27.01 EUR

29.65 USD

26.65 EUR

26.65 EUR

26.54 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.655 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658131
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425948
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988527
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1427627
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210090
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210090
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988529

INVESTOR AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

investor

Contact Details
INVESTOR AB

Arsenalsgatan 8 C 103 32 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 614 20 00

Fax: -

E-mail: info@investorab.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Johan Forssell Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Daniel Nodhall

Member of Executive
Committee

Helena Saxon

Petra Hedengran Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Viveka Hirdman-
Ryrberg

Board of directors

Jacob Wallenberg

Grace Reksten
Skaugen

Isabelle Kocher de
Leyritz

Eva Gerger

Hans Torgny
Straberg
Lars-Gunnar Brock
Marcus Wallenberg
Sara Anna
Christina Ohrvall

Sven Olov Nyman

Thomas Johnstone

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@investorab.com
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